New Hampton Community School
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Vendor |ID

Checki ng 1
03663

FREESPI RI T

07835
08012

I NSPI RETCC
16708
PEACHTREEG
09355

SMARTBOARD
24001
VWAL MARTCOM

Checki ng 3
24001

Fund: 10

Fund: 21

Monthly Report for Board

Vendor Nane

Fund
Creative Teaching Press, Inc.

Cener al

Free Spirit Publishing Inc.

Gr ai nger
Gum Drop Cases

Inspire to Create Enterprises
LLC

Oriental Tradi ng Conpany
Brands, | NC.

Peachtree Graphics LLC
School Admi nistrators of |owa

SMVARTBOARDS
Vi sa

Wal mart. com

Student Activity
Vi sa

Posted - All; Batch Description 3 Records Selected; Processing Month 06/2021 To 08/2021

Descri ption

Carni val / Raffl e Money

FY M1ler 2021-2022

Suppl i es

Mot or

case for iPad for Arlo B. in
preschool

C assroom $150

Cl assroom Suppl i es

Student & teacher parking
stickers

2021- 2022 School
M ddl e Sch

Back to school Account
| ASBO Boot Canp Lodgi ng

Member ship -

2 Ninja Blenders (replacenent)
Fund Tot al :

State Fair Entries
Fund Total :

Page: 1

User ID: ERAUSCH

Amount

35.
34.

44
93

(121.27)

36.

71.

366.

608.

568.

59.
127.
196.

90

36

49

07

00

24
68
62

1, 983. 46

4, 373.

20

4,373.20
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